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State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 

303 Ride Luxury LLC 
12424 East Kansas Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

A Luxury Limo & Sedan Service LLC 
11629 Quivas Circle 
Westminster, CO 80234 

Affordable Actions Moving Services LLC 
282 1/2 Holly Lane 
Grand Junction, CO 81503 

Colorado Jeep & Off Road Tours Inc 
2315 East Main Street 
Canon City, CO 81212 

Valera Lea Holtorf 
dba Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 
28548 County Road 55 
Akron, CO 80720 

Valera Lea Holtorf 
dba Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 
28548 County Road 55 
Akron, CO 80720 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2014 

Mail Date: 2/21/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02405 

LL-01180 

HHG-00365 

ORC-00216 

14167 

55790 

Selected Cycle: 3/1112014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
March 5, 2014 PENDING 

February 28, 2014 PENDING 

March 10, 2014 PENDING 
March 10, 2014 

March 1, 2014 PENDING 

March 7, 2014 PENDING 

March 7, 2014 PENDING 

04169-INS 

04170-INS 

04160-INS 

04190-INS 

04161-INS 

03/11/2014 10:55 
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Carrier Name 

Denver Casino Shuttle LLC 
P.O. Box 22443 
Denver, CO 80222 

Discounted Limo Expedite LLC 
14313 East 1st Drive Unit 103 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Go )'ellow Transportation LLC 
23076 East Ottawa Drive # 1 08 
Aurora, CO 80016 

HOTELS LIMO LLC 
13640 East Kentucky Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80012 

JohnnyCab, LLC 
1550 Larimer Street# 121 
Denver, CO 80202 

Mairik Adult Day Care 
7255 South Havana Street # 130 
Centennial, CO 80112 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

***Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy 

State of Colorado - Public Uti lities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2014 

Mail Date: 2/21/2014 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-01827 

LL-02200 

LL-02280 

LL-02525 

LL-02505 

55800 

Selected Cycle: 3/ 11/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
March 11 , 2014 PENDING 

March 5, 2014 PENDING 

March 10, 2014 PENDING 

March 5, 2014 PENDING 

March 5, 2014 PENDING 

March 9, 2014 PENDING 

lease# 
04171 -INS 

04167-INS 

04148-INS 

04181-INS 

04149-INS 

04151-INS 

03/11 /2014 10:55 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Comm ission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2014 

Mail Date: 2/21/2014 

PUC No/ I 
~C~a_r_ri~er~N~a_m_e _________________________________ D_o_c_k_e_t _N_o _____ 

1 
__ J_n_s_u_~_n_c_e ________________ ~~~C~a~n~ce_J~D-a_t_e __ ~R~e~s~o~Ju~t~io~n~-- Case# 

Mile High Mobility 
7440 South Blackhawk Street# 1201 
Englewood, CO 80112 

Moving Van LLC (The) 
P.O. Box 882048 
Steamboat Springs, CO 80488 

N & J Towing LLC 
8601 Zuni Street LOT 85 
Westminster, CO 80260 

No Hassle Moving LLC 
3430 Charwood Lane 
Colorado Springs, CO 80910 

ANTONIO J VARGAS Ill 
dba PINKY'S HIGH COUNTRY TOWING 
P.O. Box 9264 
Colorado Springs, CO 80932 

Pinnacle Transport LLC 
11701 Washington Street# 505 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy 

B-9810 FormE (Liability) February 26, 2014 PENDING 04178-INS 

HHG-00337 

T-04318 

HHG-00352 

T-03709 

B-09999 

Selected Cycle: 3/11/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDlNG 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

March 11 , 2014 PENDING 

March 4, 2014 PENDING 
March 4, 2014 

February 27, 2014 PENDING 

March 2, 2014 PENDING 
March 2, 2014 
March 2, 2014 

March 7, 2014 PENDING 

04159-INS 

04147-INS 

04193-INS 

04191 -INS 

04186-INS 

03/11 /2014 10:55 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2014 

Mail Date: 2/21/2014 

PUC No/ I 
~C~a~"~'e~r~N~a~m_.e ______________________________ •. __ D_o_c_k_et_N __ o _____ ~_l~n~s~u~~~n~c~e-----------------•---~C~a~nc~e~I~D~a~te~-LR~es~o~l=ut:io:n~-- Case# 

Pinnacle Transport LLC 
11701 Washington Street# 505 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

Pride Towing LLC 
11825 Zenobia Loop 
Westminster, CO 80031 

Jerry Redman 
dba Redman Life 
11358 Birch Drive 
Thornton, CO 80233 

Rocky Limo Service 
1300 South Willow Street 4-308 
Denver, CO 80247 

Ruben's Towing LLC 
23258 County Road 27 
La Junta, CO 81050 

Ski Country Movers LLC 
P.O. Box 2486 
Breckenridge, CO 80424 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy 

B-10021 FormE (Liability) March 7, 2014 PENDING 04174-INS 

T-04264 

LL-02516 

LL-02223 

T-04258 

HHG-00343 

Selected Cycle: 311 1/20 14 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

November 12, 2013 PENDING 
November 12, 2013 

February 28, 2014 PENDING 

March 11 , 2014 PENDING 

February 28, 2014 PENDING 
February 28, 2014 

March 8, 2014 PENDING 
March 8, 2014 
March 8, 2014 

04182-INS 

04180-INS 

04197-INS 

04153-INS 

04152-INS 

03/11/2014 10:55 
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State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2014 

Mail Date: 2/21/2014 

PUC No/ I 
~C_a_rn_·e~r_N_a~m~e~-----------------------------~--D_o_c_k_e_t _N_o ____ -d ___ ln_s_u_~_n_c_e ________________ -d.--~c_a_n_ce_I_D_a_t_e __ ~R=e~so~l=u~ti=o~n ___ Case# 

Telluride Offroad Adventures LLC 
P. 0 . Box 2453 
Telluride, CO 81435 

Tow Joe Towing Inc. 
2655 East 52nd Avenue 
Denver, CO 80216 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy 

ORC-00193 FormE (Liability) March 8, 2014 PENDING 04177-INS 

* T-04377 

Selected Cycle: 3/11/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

March 9, 2014 PENDING 
March 9, 2014 
March 9, 2014 

04154-INS 

03/11 /2014 1 0:55 
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