Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0272
Proceeding No. 14C-0159-INS
Page 1 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
303 Ride Luxury LLC 12424 East Kansas Place Eurora, CO 80012	LL-02405	Form E (Liability)	March 5, 2014	PENDING	04168-INS
Luxury Limo & Sedan Service LLC 629 Quivas Circle estminster, CO 80234	LL-01180	Form E (Liability)	February 28, 2014	PENDING	04169-INS
fordable Actions Moving Services LLC 22 1/2 Holly Lane 2 and Junction, CO 81503	HHG-00365	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	March 10, 2014 March 10, 2014	PENDING	04170-INS
Colorado Jeep & Off Road Tours Inc 215 East Main Street 23non City, CO 81212	ORC-00216	Form E (Liability)	March 1, 2014	PENDING	04160-INS
Valera Lea Holtorf dba Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 28548 County Road 55 Akron, CO 80720	14167	Form E (Liability)	March 7, 2014	PENDING	04190-INS
Valera Lea Holtorf dba Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 28548 County Road 55 Akron, CO 80720	55790	Form E (Liability)	March 7, 2014	PENDING	04161-INS
		Docket# 14C-C	0151-INS		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy	Selected Cycle: 3/11/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Date 3 11 P			03/11/2014 10:55 Page 1 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0272
Proceeding No. 14C-0159-INS
Page 2 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Denver Casino Shuttle LLC P.O. Box 22443 Denver, CO 80222	LL-01827	Form E (Liability)	March 11, 2014	PENDING	04171-INS
Discounted Limo Expedite LLC 14313 East 1st Drive Unit 103 Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02200	Form E (Liability)	March 5, 2014	PENDING	04167-INS
Go Yellow Transportation LLC 23076 East Ottawa Drive # 108 Aurora, CO 80016	LL-02280	Form E (Liability)	March 10, 2014	PENDING	04148-INS
HOTELS LIMO LLC 13640 East Kentucky Avenue Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02525	Form E (Liability)	March 5, 2014	PENDING	04181-INS
JohnnyCab, LLC 1550 Larimer Street # 121 Denver, CO 80202	LL-02505	Form E (Liability)	March 5, 2014	PENDING	04149-INS
Mairik Adult Day Care 7255 South Havana Street # 130 Centennial, CO 80112	55800	Form E (Liability)	March 9, 2014	PENDING	04151-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause	Selected Cycle: 3/11/2014				
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy	Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				03/11/2014 10:55 Page 2 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R14-0272
Proceeding No. 14C-0159-INS
Page 3 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Mile High Mobility 7440 South Blackhawk Street # 1201 Englewood, CO 80112	B-9810	Form E (Liability)	February 26, 2014	PENDING	04178-INS
Moving Van LLC (The) P.O. Box 882048 Steamboat Springs, CO 80488	HHG-00337	Form GL (General Liability)	March 11, 2014	PENDING	04159-INS
N & J Towing LLC 8601 Zuni Street LOT 85 Westminster, CO 80260	T-04318	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	March 4, 2014 March 4, 2014	PENDING	04147-INS
No Hassle Moving LLC 3430 Charwood Lane Colorado Springs, CO 80910	HHG-00352	Form GL (General Liability)	February 27, 2014	PENDING	04193-INS
ANTONIO J VARGAS III dba PINKY'S HIGH COUNTRY TOWING P.O. Box 9264 Colorado Springs, CO 80932	T-03709	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	March 2, 2014 March 2, 2014 March 2, 2014	PENDING	04191-INS
Pinnacle Transport LLC 11701 Washington Street # 505 Northglenn, CO 80233	B-09999	Form E (Liability)	March 7, 2014	PENDING	04186-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy	Selected Cycle: 3/11/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				03/11/2014 10:55 Page 3 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R14-0272 Proceeding No. 14C-0159-INS Page 4 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Pinnacle Transport LLC 11701 Washington Street # 505 Northglenn, CO 80233	B-10021	Form E (Liability)	March 7, 2014	PENDING	04174-INS
Pride Towing LLC 11825 Zenobia Loop Westminster, CO 80031	T-04264	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 12, 2013 November 12, 2013		04182-INS
Jerry Redman dba Redman Life 11358 Birch Drive Thornton, CO 80233	LL-02516	Form E (Liability)	February 28, 2014	PENDING	04180-INS
Rocky Limo Service 1300 South Willow Street 4-308 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02223	Form E (Liability)	March 11, 2014	PENDING	04197-INS
Ruben's Towing LLC 23258 County Road 27 La Junta, CO 81050	T-04258	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 28, 2014 February 28, 2014	PENDING	04153-INS
Ski Country Movers LLC P.O. Box 2486 Breckenridge, CO 80424	HHG-00343	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	March 8, 2014 March 8, 2014 March 8, 2014	PENDING	04152-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 3/11/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy					03/11/2014 10:55 Page 4 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R14-0272 Proceeding No. 14C-0159-INS Page 5 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 3/11/2014 Mail Date: 2/21/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Telluride Offroad Adventures LLC P.O. Box 2453 Telluride, CO 81435	ORC-00193	Form E (Liability)	March 8, 2014	PENDING	04177-INS
Tow Joe Towing Inc. 2655 East 52nd Avenue Denver, CO 80216	* T-04377	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	March 9, 2014 March 9, 2014 March 9, 2014	PENDING	04154-INS

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Reinmuth, Trudy

Selected Cycle: 3/11/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required